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TUESDAY

AM - Flight to San Cristobal

H

PM — Puerto Chino (San Cristobal) SN

WEDNESDAY

AM — Punta Suarez (Espanola) SN, PR, KY
PM — Gardner Bay (Espanola) SN, KY

THURSDAY

AM — Punta Cormorant / Devil's Crown (Floreana) SN, PR
PM — Baroness Lookout / Post Office Bay (Floreana) SN, KY,PR

FRIDAY

AM —Santa Fe SN, PR, KY
PM — South Plaza
SATURDAY

AM - North Seymour SN, PR
PM — Bachas (Santa Cruz) SN

SUNDAY
AM — Mosquera SN

600000

Tour Ends - Transfer to Baltra Aiport

202/

Dates for his

From To

5-Jan-21 10-Jan-21
19-Jan-21 24-Jan-21
2-Feb-21 7-Feb-21
16-Feb-21 21-Feb-21
2-Mar-21 7-Mar-21
16-Mar-21 21-Mar-21
30-Mar-21 4-Apr-21

Cé Snorkeling = SN -'rPanga Ride = PR

From To

13-Apr-21 18-Apr-21
27-Apr-21  2-May-21
11-May-21 16-May-21
25 May-21 30-May-21

8-Jun-21 13-Jun-21
22-Jun-21 27-Jun-21
6-Jul-21 11-Jul-21

© days / 5 nights

From To

20-Jul-21  25-Jul-21
3-Aug-21 8-Aug-21
17-Aug-21 22-Aug-21
31-Aug-21 5-Sep-21
14-Sep-21 19-Sep-21
28-Sep-21 3-Oct-21
12-Oct-21 17-Oct-21

Marchena Island
Genovesa Island
Darwin Bay Price Phillip's Steps

Equator

Suillivan Bay
Bartolome Island

North Seymour Island
Chingsa

fosoueia
Baltra

San Cristobal Island

Islas Plaza P

Santa Fé
Cormerant Istand
Point

Post Office Bay "
y Gardner [sland

Sudrez . Gardner Bay

Floreana Island
Espanola Island

inerary

From To

26-Oct-21 31-Oct-21
9-Nov-21  14-Nov-21
23-Nov-21 28-Nov-21
7-Dec-21 12-Dec-21
21-Dec-21 26-Dec-21

Kayak =K



I ol Ul | 5dogs/4n|ghts

SUNDAY Marchena Island e
AM - Flight to Baltra ; Wit Dawin Bay | Price Phillips Steps
PM — Dragon Hill (Santa Cruz) SN . Equator
MONDAY fce o 3
9 AM - Black Turtle Cove PR a |
PM — Chinese Hat SN, PR, KY Cabo Dot N
TUESDAY : . . Chies North Seymour Island —(—(
9 AM - El Barranco (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY o i P B & e Baltra Isiand
PM - Darwin Bay (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY Fermandina tsiand WP tsiand /GBS San Cristobal Island
WEDNESDAY - » [ ousin, o
9 AM- Bartolome SN, PR iR b LT RS o
PM - Sullivan Bay (Santiago) SN e A ) :
THURSDAY ; Island p”e'}:mn,__
6 AM - Highlands (Santa Cruz) bost e by - Devis Crown
Tour ends - Transfer to Baltra Airport sabela fsl: o Subrez_ Gastner ooy

Point "
Floreana Istand Espancla Island

202/ |
Dates for fis finerary

From To From To From To From To

10-Jan-21 14-Jan-21 18-Apr-21  22-Apr-21 25-Jul-21  29-Jul-21 31-Oct-21 4-Nov-21
24-Jan-21 28-Jan-21 2-May-21 6-May-21 8-Aug-21 12-Aug-21 14-Nov-21 18-Nov-21
7-Feb-21 11-Feb-21 16-May-21 20-May-21 22-Aug-21 26-Aug-21 28-Nov-21 2-Dec-21
21-Feb-21 25-Feb-21 30-May-21 3-Jun-21 5-Sep-21 9-Sep-21 12-Dec-21 16-Dec-21
/-Mar-21 11-Mar-21 13-Jun-21 17-Jun-21 19-Sep-21 23-Sep-21 26-Dec-21 30-Dec-21
21-Mar-21 25-Mar-21 27-lun-21  1-Jul-21 3-Oct-21  7-Oct-21

4-Apr-21  8-Apr-21 11-Jul-21  15-Jul-21 17-Oct-21 21-Oct-21

© Kayak =K
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THURSDAY
AM - Flight to Baltra

PM — Charles Darwin Station (Santa Cruz)

FRIDAY

AM — White Tipped Reef Shark Canal (Isabela) PR,KY,SN

PM — Sierra Negra Volcano (Isabela)
SATURDAY

AM - Punta Moreno (Isabela) SN, PR
PM - Elizabeth Bay (Isabela) PR
SUNDAY

AM - Punta Espinoza (Fernandina) SN
PM - Tagus Cove (Isabela) SN, PR, KY
MONDAY

AM - Espumilla Beach / Buccaneer Cove (Santiago)SN, PR, KY

PM - Puerto Egas (Santiago) SN
TUESDAY
- Isla Lobos SN, PR

Tour Ends - Transfer to San Cristobal Airport

02/
Dates for nis linerary

From To From
14 Jan-21 19-Jan-21 22-Apr-21
28-Jan-21  2-Feb-21 6-May-21
11-Feb-21 16-Feb-21 20-May-21
25-Feb-21 2-Mar-21 3-Jun-21
11-Mar-21 16-Mar-21 17-Jun-21
25-Mar-21 30-Mar-21 1-Jul-21
8-Apr-21  13-Apr-21 15-Jul-21

Cé Snorkeling = SN

To

27-Apr-21
11-May-21
25-May-21
8-Jun-21
22-Jun-21
6-Jul-21
20-Jul-21

W

From

29-Jul-21
12-Aug-21
26-Aug-21
9-Sep-21
23-Sep-21
7-Oct-21

Panga Ride

Isabela Island

mght

~ Rt

6dogs/5

Marchena Istand
Genovesa Island
Darwin Bay Price Phillip’s Steps

Santiago Island Equator

me Island

Morth Seymour Island

&

San Cristobal Island
Punta

Baltra Island

lIstas

Flaza Leon

Station

Santa Fé Island ""®

ipp Cormorant Poinl
Shark Canal  Post Office Bay, ot C G 5
b Gardner Island
Gardner Bay

Espaiola Island

Floreana Island

To To

21-Oct-21 26-Oct-21
4-Nov-21 9-Nov-21
18-Nov-21 23-Nov-21
2-Dec-21 7-Dec-21
16-Dec-21 21-Dec-21
30-Dec-21 4-Jan-22

From

3-Aug-21

17-Aug-21
31-Aug-21
14-Sep-21
28-Sep-21
12-Oct-21
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finerary A+B 10 days / 9 nighis

TUESDAY
AM - Fllght tO San CrIStOba| Marchena Island = =
PM — Puerto Chino(San Cristobal) SN - o S

WEDNESDAY ol Dannn:‘:‘-a; A Price ph.n.::t::;
AM — Punta Suarez (Espanola) SN, KY : ' :

PM — Gardner Bay (Espanola) SN, PR, KY

THURSDAY

AM — Punta Cormorant / Devil's Crown (Floreana) SN, PR e
PM — Baroness Lookout/Post Office Bay (Floreana)SN,PR,KY [

Hammond " Mangle POIRE . _:: b Rabida -
FRIDAY " g roril_ SN

Santiago Island

= - e
Cabo Douglas B“"“"’m", _'_"'I.‘“d
o~ North Seymour Island
TAEEE

Fernandina Island \ tetand o San Cristobal Island
AM — Santa Fe SN, PR, KY . Dragon Hill {elas Plaza D;:ﬁ:m = F'::lta
PM - South Plaza = . e -'iueno.-\ycn;a VB ahos vl i ] I
SATURDAY _— ) Santa Cruz Fo
AM - North Seymour SN, PR 5 o Sactn®a | biisnaiais 'é‘
PM — Bachas SN i e B:-E'm: < Cm::'ﬂ"" Moreno
>UNDAY A s 0
AM — Mosquera SN o0 Foinl "N
PM — Dragon Hill SN et Espafiola Island
MONDAY

AM - Black Turtle Cove PR

AM — Rabida SN, PR, KY

PM — Chinese Hat SN, PR, KY

TUESDAY

AM - Price Phillip's Steps (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY
PM - Darwin Bay (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY
WEDNESDAY

AM- Bartolome SN, PR

PM - Sullivan Bay (Santiago) SN
THURSDAY

AM — Highlands (Santa Cruz)

Tour Ends - Transfer to Baltra Aiport

Dates for this finerary

From To From To From To From To

600 0060OO006

5-Jan-21 14-Jan-21 13-Apr-21 22-Apr-21 20-Jul-21 29-Jul-21 26-Oct-21 4-Nov-21
19-Jan-21 28-Jan-21 27-Apr-21  6-May-21 3-Aug-21  12-Aug-21 9-Nov-21  18-Nov-21
2-Feb-21 11-Feb-21 11-May-21 20-May-21 17-Aug-21 26-Aug-21 23-Nov-21 2-Dec-21
16-Feb-21 25-Feb-21 25-May-21 3-Jun-21 31-Aug-21 9-Sep-21
2Mar21 11-Mar21 [N 14-Sep-21 23-Sep-21
16-Mar21 25-Mar21 G iR 28-Sep-21 7-Oct-21
30-Mar-21 8-Apr-21 T 12-Oct-21 21-Oct-21

7-Dec-21 16-Dec-21
21-Dec-21 30-Dec-21

Sl Snorkeling = SN ‘JPanga Ride = PR

Kayak =K
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SUNDAY

AM - Flight to Baltra
PM — Dragon Hill (Santa Cruz) SN
MONDAY

AM - Black Turtle Cove PR

AM — Rabida SN, PR, KY

PM — Chinese Hat SN, PR, KY

nerary B+O 0 days / 9 nights

Marchena Island
= = Genovesa Island

Darwin Bay Frice Phillip's Steps.

Equator

Santiago Island

Sullivan Bay

Bartolome Island

TUESDAY : o NGTlSayoroun Ieland

AM - Price Phillip's Steps (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY Vocgeh, L 3E ‘é‘

PM - Darwin Bay (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY m & =
WEDNESDAY SOy
AM- Bartolome SN, PR :
PM - Sullivan Bay (Santiago) SN : -. )

THURSDAY / dEns

AM — Highlands (Santa Cruz) s : Gommorant Pol.

PM — Charles Darwin Station (Santa Cruz) Col pomiaico Sarp QTR o
ERIDAY Isabela istand g S Soriner Bay

Floreana lstand Espanocla Island

AM — White Tipped Reef Shark Canal (Isabela) PR, KY, SN
PM — Sierra Negra Volcano (Isabela)

SATURDAY

AM - Punta Moreno (Isabela) SN, PR

PM - Elizabeth Bay (Isabela) PR

SUNDAY

AM - Punta Espinoza (Fernandina) SN

PM - Tagus Cove (Isabela) SN, PR, KY

MONDAY

AM - Espumilla Beach/Buccaneer Cove(Santiago) SN, PR,KY
PM - Puerto Egas (Santiago) SN, PR, KY

TUESDAY

AM - Isla Lobos SN, PR

Tour Ends - Transfer to San Cristobal Airport

Dates 1or inis linerary

From To From To From ) From To

6000DOO0D OO

10-Jan-21 19-Jan-21 18-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 25-Jul-21 3-Aug-21 31-Oct-21  9-Nov-21
24-Jan-21 2-Feb-21 2-May-21 11-May-21 8-Aug-21 17-Aug-21 14-Nov-21 23-Nov-21
7-Feb-21 16-Feb-21 16-May-21 25-May-21 22-Aug-21 31-Aug-21 28-Nov-21 7-Dec-21
21-Feb-21 2-Mar-21 30-May-21 8-Jun-21 5-Sep-21 14-Sep-21 12-Dec-21 21-Dec-21
7-Mar-21  16-Mar-21 13-Jun-21 22-Jun-21 19-Sep-21 28-Sep-21 26-Dec-21 4-Jan-22
21-Mar-21 30-Mar-21 27-Jun-21 6-Jul-21 3-Oct-21  12-Oct-21

4-Apr-21  13-Apr-21 11-Jul-21  20-Jul-21 17-Oct-21 26-Oct-21

(é Snorkeling = SN ""r

& Kayak =K




————

11 days / 10 night

; E—
= - o A = b Bl ; —— -

finerary G+H -

THURSDAY

AM - Flight to Baltra
PM — Charles Darwin Station (Santa Cruz)

FRlD AY o @ b Da‘j:;::em Isiand
AM — White Tipped Reef Shark Canal (Isabela) PR, KY 5
PM — Sierra Negra Volcano (Isabela)

SATURDAY

AM - Punta Moreno (Isabela) SN, PR

PM - Elizabeth Bay (Isabela) PR

SUNDAY

AM - Punta Espinoza (Fernandina) SN e 2 fang
PM - Tagus Cove (Isabela) SN, PR, KY Island p 0 L e ) PR
MONDAY . '
AM - Espumilla Beach / Buccaneer Cove (Santiago)SN,PR,KY -- ot

PM - Puerto Egas (Santiago) SN, PR, KY L
TUESDAY

AM - Isla Lobos PR,SN

PM — Puerto Chino (San Cristobal) SN

WEDNESDAY

AM — Punta Suarez (Espanola) SN, KY

PM — Gardner Bay (Espanola) SN, PR, KY

THURSDAY

AM — Punta Cormorant / Devil's Crown (Floreana) SN, PR
PM — Baroness Lookout/Post Office Bay(Floreana) SN,PR,KY
FRIDAY

AM — Santa Fe SN, KY, PR

PM — South Plaza

SATURDAY

AM - North Seymour SN, PR

PM — Bachas (Santa Cruz) SN

SUNDAY

AM — Mosquera SN

Tour Ends - Transfer to Baltra Aiport

02/
Dates 1or his

Marchena Istand

Price Phillip’s Steps

Santiago Island Equator
E\‘\BsP it Sullivan Bay

Bartolomé Island
MNorth Seymour Island

Mosquara {_(

Cabo |
A Baltra
Hammugnd Sssses i

San Cristobal Island

Floreana Island

6000000000

inerary

From To From To From To From To
14-Jan-21 24-Jan-21 8-Apr-21  18-Apr-21 15-Jul-21  25-Jul-21 21-Oct-21 31-Oct-21
28-Jan-21 7-Feb-21 22-Apr-21 2-May-21 29-Jul-21 8-Aug-21 4-Nov-21 14-Nov-21
11-Feb-21 21-Feb-21 6-May-21 16-May-21 12-Aug-21 22-Aug-21 18-Nov-21 28-Nov-21
25-Feb-21 7-Mar-21 20-May-21 30-May-21 26-Aug-21 5-Sep-21 2-Dec-21 12-Dec-21
11-Mar-21 21-Mar-21 3-Jun-21  13-Jun-21 9-Sep-21  19-Sep-21 16-Dec-21 26-Dec-21
25-Mar-21 4-Apr-21 17-Jun-21 27-Jun-21 23-Sep-21 3-Oct-21 30-Dec-21 9-Jan-22
1-Jul-21 11-Jul-21 7-Oct-21  17-Oct-21

snorkeling = 5N ":Panga Ride =PR LB 5

Kayak =K
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nerary A+B+C  156days/ 14 nighis

000000 QOO0 OOO

)

TUESDAY

AM - Flight to San Cristobal
PM — Puerto Chino (San Cristobal) SN Marchena Island
WEDNESDAY . Wl (5] DarwinBay | Price Phillp's Steps

AM — Punta Suarez (Espanola) SN, PR T"ﬁ

PM — Gardner Bay (Espanola) SN, PR, KY vicente | W : )

THURSDAY " e

AM — Punta Cormorant / Devil's Crown (Floreana) SN, PR sapo ot A ~Bartolomé lsland

PM — Baroness Lookout/Post Office Bay (Floreana) SN,KY,PR =, o - (Grn 11 SC¥MOUT ISland

FRIDAY : ' ¥ ; ' s

AM —Santa Fe SN,KY,PR Fernandina lsland \ E.-ll.iiiiimr- \ ' o R Cree! G
PM — South Plaza B e N i oo 2
SATURDAY Py

AM - North Seymour SN, PR P e

Isiand

PM — Bachas (Santa Cruz) SN - y SAa RS (e

: 5
Cormorant Island fiens

SUNDAY X IRt e Dewts Croyn
AM — Mosquera SN ¥ ez Cciercay
PM — Dragon Hill (Santa Cruz) SN Floreana Island :
MONDAY P — e
AM - Black Turtle Cove PR s R LA % N e i
AM — Rabida SN, PR, KY N NI

PM — Chinese Hat SN, PR, KY

TUESDAY

AM - Price Phillip's Steps (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY

PM - Darwin Bay (Genovesa) SN, PR

WEDNESDAY

AM- Bartolome SN, PR

PM - Sullivan Bay (Santiago) SN

THURSDAY

AM — Highlands (Santa Cruz)

PM — Charles Darwin Station (Santa Cruz)

FRIDAY

AM — White Tipped Reef Shark Canal (Isabela) PR, KY, SN
PM — Sierra Negra Volcano (Isabela)

SATURDAY

AM - Punta Moreno (Isabela) SN, PR

PM - Elizabeth Bay (Isabela) PR

SUNDAY

AM - Punta Espinoza (Fernandina) SN

PM - Tagus Cove (Isabela) SN, PR, KY

MONDAY )
AM - Espumilla Beach /Buccaneer Cove (Santiago) SN, PR,KY =
PM - Puerto Egas (Santiago) SN, PR i
TUESDAY

AM - Isla Lobos SN, PR

Tour Ends - Transfer to San Cristobal Airport

202/
Dates for nis linerary

Genovesa Island

Equator

Espanola Island

From To From To From To From To
5-Jlan-21  19-Jan-21 13-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 20-Jul-21  3-Aug-21 26-Oct-21  9-Nov-21
19-Jan-21 2-Feb-21 27-Apr-21 11-May-21 3-Aug-21 17-Aug-21 9-Nov-21 23-Nov-21
2-Feb-21  16-Feb-21 11-May-21 25-May-21 17-Aug-21 31-Aug-21 23-Nov-21 7-Dec-21
16-Feb-21 2-Mar-21 25-May-21 8-Jun-21 31-Aug-21 14-Sep-21 /-Dec-21  21-Dec-21
2-Mar-21  16-Mar-21 8-Jun-21  22-Jun-21 14-Sep-21 28-Sep-21 21-Dec-21 4-Jan-22
16-Mar-21 30-Mar-21 22-Jun-21 6-Jul-21 ARl LonO el

30-Mar-21 13-Apr-21 6-Jul-21  20-Jul-21 lzmoerel 2erbeez,

>norkeling = 3N ."':Panga Ride =PR LB 5




SUNDAY
AM - Flight to Baltra

MONDAY

AM - Black Turtle Cove PR
AM — Rabida SN, PR, KY

PM — Chinese Hat SN, PR, KY
TUESDAY

PM - Darwin Bay (Genovesa)
WEDNESDAY
AM- Bartolome SN, PR

THURSDAY
AM — Highlands (Santa Cruz)

FRIDAY

PM — Sierra Negra Volcano (|
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

PM - Tagus Cove (Isabela) S
MONDAY

TUESDAY
- Isla Lobos SN, PR

WEDNESDAY

PM — Gardner Bay (Espanola
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

AM — Santa Fe SN, KY, PR
PM — South Plaza

SATURDAY

AM - North Seymour SN, PR
PM — Bachas (Santa Cruz) SN
SUNDAY

AM — Mosquera SN

00600000 POO0D OO

PM — Dragon Hill (Santa Cruz) SN

SN, PR, KY

PM - Sullivan Bay (Santiago) SN

PM — Charles Darwin Station (Santa Cruz)

sabela)

AM - Punta Moreno (Isabela) SN, PR
PM - Elizabeth Bay (Isabela) PR

AM - Punta Espinoza (Fernandina) SN, PR

N, PR, KY

PM — Puerto Chino (San Cristobal)SN

AM — Punta Suarez (Espanola) SN, PR, KY

) SN, PR, KY

Tour Ends - Transfer to Baltra Aiport

AM - Price Phillip's Steps (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY

AM — White Tipped Reef Shark Canal (Isabela) SN, PR, KY

AM - Espumilla Beach/Buccaneer Cove (Santiago)SN, PR,KY g
PM - Puerto Egas (Santiago) SN

AM - Punta Cormorant / Devil's Crown (Floreana) SN, PR
PM — Baroness Lookout/Post Office Bay (Floreana) SN, PR,K

202/

Dates for f

From To
10-Jan-21 24-Jan-21
24-Jan-21 7-Feb-21
7-Feb-21  21-Feb-21

21-Feb-21 7-Mar-21
7-Mar-21 21-Mar-21
21-Mar-21 4-Apr-21

4-Apr-21  18-Apr-21

From
18-Apr-21
2-May-21
16-May-21
30-May-21
13-Jun-21
27-Jun-21
11-Jul-21

(é Snorkeling = SN

To
2-May-21
16-May-21
30-May-21
13-Jun-21
27-Jun-21
11-Jul-21
25-Jul-21

‘-vFPanga Ride =PR fi‘x;‘)

Marchena Island

Tipped Rest
Shark Canal Post Office Bay

Isabela Island

From
25-Jul-21
8-Aug-21
22-Aug-21
5-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
3-Oct-21
17-Oct-21

To
8-Aug-21
22-Aug-21
5-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
3-Oct-21
17-Oct-21
31-Oct-21

Cormorant

Genovesa Island

Darwin Bay

Santa Fe
Island

Devil's Crown

Floreana Island

?' A S ———

‘.. :

inerary

From
31-Oct-21
14-Nov-21
28-Nov-21
12-Dec-21
26-Dec-21

Kayak =K

Price Phillip's Steps

Equator

=<

San Cristobal Island

—

To
14-Nov-21
28-Nov-21
12-Dec-21
26-Dec-21
9-Jan-22



. th!nem Y

=

15 days / 14 nights

C+048

THURSDAY
AM - Flight to Baltra
PM — Charles Darwin Station (Santa Cruz)
FRIDAY
AM — White Tipped Reef Shark Canal (Isabela) PR, KY, SN
PM — Sierra Negra Volcano (Isabela)
SATURDAY
AM - Punta Moreno (Isabela) SN, PR
PM - Elizabeth Bay (Isabela) PR
SUNDAY
AM - Punta Espinoza (Fernandina) SN
PM - Tagus Cove (Isabela) SN, PR, KY
MONDAY
AM - Espumilla Beach / Buccaneer Cove (Santiago)SN, PR,KY
PM - Puerto Egas (Santiago) SN
TUESDAY
- Isla Lobos SN, PR
PM — Puerto Chino (San Cristobal) SN
WEDNESDAY
AM — Punta Suarez (Espanola) SN, PR
PM — Gardner Bay (Espanola) SN, PR, KY
THURSDAY
AM — Punta Cormorant / Devil's Crown (Floreana) SN, PR
PM — Baroness Lookout/Post Office Bay (Floreana) SN, PR,KY;|
FRIDAY
AM — Santa Fe SN, KY, PR
PM — South Plaza
SATURDAY
AM - North Seymour SN, PR
PM — Bachas (Santa Cruz) SN
SUNDAY
AM — Mosquera SN
PM — Dragon Hill (Santa Cruz) SN
MONDAY
AM - Black Turtle Cove PR
AM — Rabida SN, PR, KY
PM — Chinese Hat SN, PR, KY
TUESDAY
AM - Price Phillip's Steps (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY
PM - Darwin Bay (Genovesa) SN, PR, KY
WEDNESDAY
AM- Bartolome SN, PR
PM - Sullivan Bay (Santiago) SN
THURSDAY
AM — Highlands (Santa Cruz)
Tour Ends - Transfer to Baltra Airport

202/
Dates {or

Marchena Island
Genovesa Island
Darwin Bay Frice Phillip’s Steps

Santiago Island Equator

Bartolome Island

North Seymour Isiand

=<

San Cristobal Island

- | Punta
Elizabeth Bay 3z Ledn p— ;_.l:'

Moreno Polnt Domido SN

Isabela Island

000 PC6O0O00POO0OOOC

inerary

From To From To From To From To

14-Jan-21 28-Jan-21 8-Apr-21  22-Apr-21 15-Jul-21  29-Jul-21 21-Oct-21 4-Nov-21
28-Jan-21 11-Feb-21 22-Apr-21 6-May-21 29-Jul-21 12-Aug-21 4-Nov-21 18-Nov-21
11-Feb-21 25-Feb-21 6-May-21 20-May-21 12-Aug-21 26-Aug-21 18-Nov-21 2-Dec-21
25-Feb-21 11-Mar-21 20-May-21 3-Jun-21 26-Aug-21 9-Sep-21 2-Dec-21 16-Dec-21
11-Mar-21 25-Mar-21 3-Jun-21  17-Jun-21 9-Sep-21 23-Sep-21 16-Dec-21 30-Dec-21
25-Mar-21 8-Apr-21 17-Jun-20 1-Jul-21 23-Sep-21 7-Oct-21 30-Dec-21 13-Dec-21

1-Jul-21 15-Jul-21 7-Oct-21  21-Oct-21

(é Snorkeling = SN

Woest

Panga Ride




